Position

Rehab/Wound Care Manager

Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapy Assist -
Certified

Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapy Assist -
Certified

Rehab Services Aide

Rehab Services Aide

Physical Therapy Assist Cert -

PD
Physical Therapist

Rehab Services Aide

Rehab Services Aide - PD

Rehab Services Aide - PD

Physical Therapist - PD

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Total Wages

$137,816

$102,196

$100,370

$92,984

$85,374

$81,835

$74,828

$68,411

$47,174

$46,077

$42,461

$41,381

$40,389

$31,520

$24,733

$22,318

$21,905

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,753

$35.729

$21,056

$29,608

$27,785

$37,732

$23,148

$40,085

$48,953

$29,552

$24,501

$26,656

$32,854

$28,485

$0

$4,101

$2,401



Physical Therapist - PD Salinas Valley Memorial Rehab Services $6,608 $6,525
Healthcare District

Physical Therapist - PD Salinas Valley Memorial Rehab Services $4,053 $5,627
Healthcare District



