Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rehab/Wound Care Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$137,816	\$29,753
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$102,196	\$35,729
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$100,370	\$21,056
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$92,984	\$29,608
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$85,374	\$27,785
Physical Therapy Assist - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$81,835	\$37,732
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$74,828	\$23,148
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$68,411	\$40,085
Physical Therapy Assist - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$47,174	\$48,953
Rehab Services Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$46,077	\$29,552
Rehab Services Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$42,461	\$24,501
Physical Therapy Assist Cert - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$41,381	\$26,656
Physical Therapist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$40,389	\$32,854
Rehab Services Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$31,520	\$28,485
Rehab Services Aide - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$24,733	\$0
Rehab Services Aide - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$22,318	\$4,101
Physical Therapist - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Rehab Services	\$21,905	\$2,401

Physical Therapist - PD	Valley Memorial are District	Rehab Services	\$6,608	\$6,525
Physical Therapist - PD	Valley Memorial are District	Rehab Services	\$4,053	\$5,627